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Date: 01-09-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  935  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 70 

 
Recovered Today: 115 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 449 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 4.05% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.65% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   103283  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 98786 (95.65%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3727 (3.61%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          321 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1659  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        1944  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1494205  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 83 91 69553 8 4863 74410 6 

Bageshwar 7 9 39480 0 2158 41634 0 

Chamoli 77 59 51381 3 3343 54722 3 

Champawat 59 11 65054 1 1989 67040 0 

Dehradun 403 292 409692 19 38602 448159 0 

Haridwar 328 275 323787 1 14015 337772 23 

Nainital 190 125 104255 24 13163 117348 12 

Pauri Garhwal 144 151 106632 5 5575 112200 9 

Pithoragarh 11 9 44423 6 2732 47143 0 

Rudraprayag 47 10 30809 0 3037 33846 0 

Tehri Garhwal 116 88 46829 1 2606 49428 0 

US Nagar 431 467 155392 2 9292 164660 25 

Uttarkashi 48 72 46918 0 1908 48824 0 

Total 1944 1659 1494205 70 103283 1597186 78 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4863 4402 30 4 427 

Bageshwar 2158 2053 2 0 103 

Chamoli 3343 3206 10 3 124 

Champawat 1989 1956 4 2 27 

Dehradun 38602 37763 182 204 453 

Haridwar 14015 13720 20 30 245 

Nainital 13163 12949 128 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5575 4520 9 20 1026 

Pithoragarh 2732 2545 29 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3037 2884 11 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2606 2141 9 8 448 

U.S. Nagar 9292 8936 10 7 339 

Uttarkashi 1908 1711 5 6 186 

Total 103283 98786 449 321 3727 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

1 s t  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       750 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         16838 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9099136 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8665558 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1783346 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20510 14558 29418 24242 384792 359167 6025 6035 9961 9768 81911 10 430 

Bageshwar 10453 8756 14152 13321 186446 173330 2515 2522 2323 2403 51397 50 457 

Chamoli 15244 14660 19751 19488 275394 272726 3988 4025 6494 6641 90567 0 184 

Champawat 11002 9265 13540 13184 185465 175455 2257 2324 7593 7597 41936 86 174 

Dehradun 71527 49818 104105 83467 1584336 1496404 37250 36751 30675 31352 384504 348 2100 

Haridwar 75363 40603 84005 54402 1524020 1472744 17795 17671 48487 48498 312142 1117 2745 

Nainital 42995 29942 53622 42897 760511 743608 14196 14016 20121 20250 176504 359 2320 

Pauri 22785 17830 32753 31099 456498 439928 7927 7951 7109 7207 121243 129 635 

Pithoragarh 16550 12646 23831 21147 328695 320616 4097 4115 8325 8422 59680 41 743 

Rudraprayag 8973 6870 12634 11188 174760 161247 2466 2457 2692 2714 46042 30 323 

Tehri 23626 22077 31362 30706 402277 371529 6254 6320 4932 5056 121499 11 667 

US Nagar 62827 53903 93701 91041 1362527 1395825 12507 12637 34812 34097 213836 51 1929 

Uttarkashi 13567 10805 18319 16932 237532 228698 3463 3490 5004 5115 82085 41 1858 

Total 395422 291733 531193 453114 7863253 7611277 120740 120314 188528 189120 1783346 2273 14565 

 


